PRODUCT DATASHEET
BI-METAL WING-DRILL
TEK SCREW
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Units 2A & 2B Clyde Gateway Trade Park
Dalmarnock Road, Rutherglen, Glasgow G73 1AN
Tel: +44 (0)141 647 7100 / Fax: +44 (0)141 647 5100

Coating:                  Electroplated zinc
Bi-metal wing drill tek screw range – for light steel
>
Product Code Size
Drill
point
Effective
thread
length
Drilling
Capacity
Recommended
drill speed
Timber
thickness
BMWD4.8-38-3 4.8x38mm Tek 3 24.0mm 1.2 – 3.5mm 1500-2500 RPM 6.0 – 22.0mm
BMWD5.5-50-3 5.5x50mm Tek 3 FULL 1.2 – 3.5mm 1500-2500 RPM 13.0 – 30.0mm
BMWD5.5-62-3 5.5x62mm Tek 3 40.0mm 1.2 – 3.5mm 1500-2500 RPM 13.0 – 40.0mm
BMWD5.5-80-3 5.5x80mm Tek 3 60.0mm 1.2 – 3.5mm 1500-2500 RPM 25.0 – 60.0mm
BMWD5.5-100-3 5.5x100mm Tek 3 60.0mm 1.2 – 3.5mm 1500-2500 RPM 45.0 – 80.0mm
BMWD5.5-120-3 5.5x120mm Tek 3 60.0mm 1.2 – 3.5mm 1500-2500 RPM 45.0 – 100.0mm
Bi-metal wing drill tek screw range– for heavy steel
Product Code Size
Drill
point
Effective
thread
length
Drilling
Capacity
Recommended
drill speed
Timber
thickness
BMWD5.5-65-5 5.5x65mm Tek 5 FULL 4.0 – 12.5mm 1500-2500 RPM 10.0 – 28.0mm
BMWD5.5-85-5 5.5x85mm Tek 5 50.0mm 4.0 – 12.5mm 1500-2500 RPM 30.0 – 50.0mm
BMWD5.5-110-5 5.5x110mm Tek 5 50.0mm 4.0 – 12.5mm 1500-2500 RPM 45.0 – 90.0mm
BMWD5.5-135-5 5.5x135mm Tek 5 50.0mm 4.0 – 12.5mm 1500-2500 RPM 45.0 – 100.0mm
Hardness Rating (Vickers scale)
Diameter
Surface
Hardness